
Bangladesh Krishi Bank
Head Office

Estate & Engineering Department
83-85 Motijheel C/A. Dhaka-1000

TENDER NOTICE

0r.
02.

Memo No. HO /EED- 2(217)12022-Xl 40 Date:20.07.2022

Bangladesh Krishi Bank.
Construction of Wall Cabinet (FH and LH) with Electrical Works at I't floor,
Plastic Painting and Repairing Work of Gypsum Board Ceiling at AGM Chamber
and Cash Counter at Ground floor with all accessory works of Local Principal
Office (LPO), 83-85, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-l 000.

0612022-2023.

Limited Tendering Method.

Own Source.

Construction of Wall Cabinet (FH and LH) with Electrical Works at I't floor,
Plastic Painting and Repairing Work of Gypsum Board Ceiling at AGM Chamber
and Cash Counter at Ground floor with all accessory works of Local Principal
Office (LPO), 83-85, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.

04.08.2022 up to 3.00 p.m

07 .08.2022 at I I .30 a.m.

07.08.2022 at 12.00 p.m

Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor),
BKB, Head office, 83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.
Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor),
BKB, Head office, 83-85 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka-1000.

Those who are enlisted in Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor), BKB,
Head office, 83-85 Motijheel ClA, Dhaka-1000.

Procuring Entity Name
Invitation for

03. Invitation Ref. No.

04. Procuring Method

05. Budget & Source ofFund
06. Project/ProgramName

07. Tender Last Selling Date

08. Tender Closing Date & Time

09. Tender Opening Date & Time

10. Name & Address of the office
Selling Tender Document
Receiving Tender Dooument

I 1. Eligibility of Tenderers

12.

13. Name & Designation of official Md. Anowarul Azim Khan
inviting tender with address : Deputy General Manager

Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor)
BKB, Head office, Dhaka.

14. Contact details of official inviting : Telephone :02223384539
tender PABX :956002112254

E-mail : dgmengineering@krishibank.org.bd
Web Site : www.krishibank.org.bd

The Procuring Entity reseryes the right to accept or reject any or all tenders or to reduce the scope of the
requirements for the concemed procurement without assigning any reason what so ever.

$&_.trr-
(Md. Anowarul Azim Khan)

Deputy General Manager
Estate & Engineering Department (8th Floor)

BKB, Head office, Dhaka.

I

sl.
No

Description of work Location Completion Time

I Construction of Wall Cabinet (FH and LH) with Electrical Works
at l't floor, Plastic Painting and Repairing Work of Gypsum
Board Ceiling at AGM Chamber and Cash Counter at Ground
floor with all accessory works of Local Principal Office (LPO),
83-85, Motijheel C/A, Dhaka- I 000.

Bangladesh Krishi Bank,
Head Office Building.

90
(Ninety) days from the Date of

issuing Work Order.


